BOARD MEMBERS:
Jennifer Zaccagnini
Patricia Camp
Pamela Richards

INMATE NAME
Bryn, Trevor
Cosban, Zachary
Cruz, llda
Overton, Jaquez

Sanchez, Jacob

Distribution: January 2, 2019

INMATE NUMBER

384208

399218

336678

404150

250532

FACILITY

BCC

HCC

YCI

NHCC

NHCC

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

OFFICIAL HEARING DOCKET
REVOCATION REVIEWS
Thursday, January 9, 2020

9:00 a.m.

HEARING TYPE

SP Revocation Board Action

Revocation Board Action

SP Revocation Board Action

SP Revocation Board Action

SP Revocation Board Action

Hearings Division - Parole Manager Garibaldi

Phone: 203-805-6635
Fax: 203-805-6652

HEARING PAROLE OFFICER:
George Anderson



